10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Calculation of 2001/02 Council Taxbase

WINKFIELD COUNCIL TAX - VALUATION BANDS

Band A

with

disabled

reduction A B C D E F G H TOTAL
Total number of dwellings on
valuation list as at 16 October 0 359 337 1,318 1,583 1,462 742 390 112 6,303
2000

Number of dwellings on
valuation list exempt on 1 0 6 9 20 18 24 10 4 3 94
November 2000

Number of demolished

dwellings on 1 November 2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Number of chargeable dwellings
on 1 November 2000 (lines 1-2- 0 353 328 1,298 1,565 1,438 732 386 109 6,209

3)

Number of chargeable dwellings
in line 4 subject to disabled 0 1 0 4 5 6 4 0 2 22
reduction on 1 November 2000

Number of dwellings effectively
subject to council tax for this
band by virtue of disabled
reduction

Number of chargeable dwelings
adjusted in accordance with 1 352 332 1,299 1,566 1,436 728 388 107 6,209
lines 5 and 6 (lines 4-5+6)

Number of dwellings in line 7
entitled to a 25% discount on 1 0 161 204 597 430 295 87 46 6 1,826
November 2000

Number of dwellings in line 7
entitled to a 50% discount on 1 0 9 22 35 21 49 19 16 14 185
November 2000

Number of other dwellings in
line 7 (assumed to be entitled to 1 182 106 667 1,115 1,092 622 326 87 4,198
no discounts) (lines 7-8-9)

Total equivalent number of

dwellings after discounts,

exemptions and disabled 1.00 307.25 270.00 1,132.25 1,448.00 1,337.75 696.75 368.50 98.50 5,660.00
reduction [(line 8 x 0.75)+(line 9

x 0.5)+line10]

Ratio to Band D 5/9ths 6/9ths 7/9ths 8/9ths 9/9ths 11/9ths 13/9ths 15/9ths 18/9ths

Number of Band D Equivalents
(line 11 x line 12)

Number of band D equivalents

0.56 204.83 210.00 1,006.44 1,448.00 1,635.03 1,006.42 614.17 197.00 6322.4

of contributions in lieu from 0.0
M.O.D.

Allowance for losses on

collection (absconds, -47.4

bankruptcy, and voids)

Allowance for new properties 25.0

Taxbase for 2001/02 6300.00



