Calculation of 2001/02 Council Taxbase

	WINKFIELD	Band A with		COUNCIL TAX -			VALUATION BANDS				
		disabled reduction	A	В	С	D	E	F	G	н	TOTAL
1	Total number of dwellings on valuation list as at 16 October 2000	0	359	337	1,318	1,583	1,462	742	390	112	6,303
2	Number of dwellings on valuation list exempt on 1 November 2000	0	6	9	20	18	24	10	4	3	94
3	Number of demolished dwellings on 1 November 2000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
4	Number of chargeable dwellings on 1 November 2000 (lines 1-2- 3)	0	353	328	1,298	1,565	1,438	732	386	109	6,209
5	Number of chargeable dwellings in line 4 subject to disabled reduction on 1 November 2000	0	1	0	4	5	6	4	0	2	22
6	Number of dwellings effectively subject to council tax for this band by virtue of disabled reduction	1	0	4	5	6	4	0	2	0	22
7	Number of chargeable dwelings adjusted in accordance with lines 5 and 6 (lines 4-5+6)	1	352	332	1,299	1,566	1,436	728	388	107	6,209
8	Number of dwellings in line 7 entitled to a 25% discount on 1 November 2000	0	161	204	597	430	295	87	46	6	1,826
9	Number of dwellings in line 7 entitled to a 50% discount on 1 November 2000	0	9	22	35	21	49	19	16	14	185
10	Number of other dwellings in line 7 (assumed to be entitled to no discounts) (lines 7-8-9)	1	182	106	667	1,115	1,092	622	326	87	4,198
11	Total equivalent number of dwellings after discounts, exemptions and disabled reduction [(line 8 x 0.75)+(line 9 x 0.5)+line10]	1.00	307.25	270.00	1,132.25	1,448.00	1,337.75	696.75	368.50	98.50	5,660.00
12	Ratio to Band D	5/9ths	6/9ths	7/9ths	8/9ths	9/9ths	11/9ths	13/9ths	15/9ths	18/9ths	
13	Number of Band D Equivalents (line 11 x line 12)	0.56	204.83	210.00	1,006.44	1,448.00	1,635.03	1,006.42	614.17	197.00	6322.4
14	Number of band D equivalents of contributions in lieu from M.O.D.										0.0
15	Allowance for losses on collection (absconds, bankruptcy, and voids)										-47.4
16	Allowance for new properties										25.0